Dinner Ready Meals

Homecooked Ready Meals

Chicken A La King & Rice

Hot & Spicy Beef Black Bean & Rice
Chicken Curry & Rice

Beef Stroganoff & Rice

Cottage Pie (Catering 6 portions)
Chicken & Broccoli (Catering 6 portions)
Chicken & White Wine (Catering 6 portions)
Beef Lasagne (Catering 8 portions)
Vegetarian Lasagne (Catering 8 portions)
Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche (8 portions)
Chicken & Mushroom Quiche (8 portions)
Ham & Cheese Quiche (8 portions)
Vegetarian Quiche (8 portions)

Individual portions available

Price

€10.00 pp
€9.50 pp
€9.50 pp
€9.50 pp
€32.00
€35.00
€35.00
€32.00
€32.00
€28.00
€23.00
€23.00
€23.00



Dlnner Ready Meals

Homecooked Ready Meals

Beef Stew

Homecooked Stuffed Chicken

Whole Fresh Salmon Platter - 16 portions
Half Fresh Salmon Platter - 8 portions

Rowans Homemade Fish Cake
Ham Pizza Slice

Vegetarian Pizza Slice
Chicken & Ham Vol Au Vent
Garlic Bread

Extensive Salad Selection — per portion
Catering Size available for Parties

€90.00
€55.00

€3.50

€2.50

€2.50

€2.50

€2.00

€1.95-€3.00



