Dinner Ready Meals











Homecooked Ready Meals		Price
Chicken Á La King & Rice		€10.00 pp
Hot & Spicy Beef Black Bean & Rice		€9.50 pp
Chicken Curry & Rice		€9.50 pp
Beef Stroganoff & Rice		€9.50 pp
Cottage Pie	(Catering 6 portions)	€32.00
Chicken & Broccoli	(Catering 6 portions)	€35.00
Chicken & White Wine (Catering 6 portions)		€35.00
Beef Lasagne	(Catering 8 portions)	€32.00
Vegetarian Lasagne	(Catering 8 portions)	€32.00
Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche (8 portions)		€28.00
Chicken & Mushroom Quiche (8 portions)		€23.00
Ham & Cheese Quiche	e (8 portions)	€23.00
Vegetarian Quiche	(8 portions)	€23.00

Individual portions available

Dinner Ready Meals











Homecooked Ready Meals	Price
Beef Stew	€9.50
Homecooked Stuffed Chicken	€12.00
Whole Fresh Salmon Platter - 16 portions	€90.00
Half Fresh Salmon Platter - 8 portions	€55.00
Rowans Homemade Fish Cake	€3.50
Ham Pizza Slice	€2.50
Vegetarian Pizza Slice	€2.50
Chicken & Ham Vol Au Vent	€2.50
Garlic Bread	€2.00
Extensive Salad Selection – per portion Catering Size available for Parties	€1.95 – €3.00